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Priest Road - 3.4 acres
IH-37 at Priest Rd
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Property Summary
Address IH-37 at Priest Rd
  San Antonio, TX 78112

Property 3.4 Acres
Details  
  
Location IH-37 at Priest Rd

Legal  CB 4131 P-23 ABS 107 (FORMERLY P-2C) 
Description 

Zoning  OCL

Road  207.8 on IH-37 Access Road 435.5 on Priest Rd
Frontage 

REOC San Antonio believes this information to be accurate but makes no representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information.

Comments

 � Excellent visibility

 � Quick access to IH-37

 � Well located in southeast Bexar County

 � Corner location offers convenient ingress and egress

 � Ideal for a variety of commercial uses
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Quote Sheet
Sale Price   $250,000 ($1.69 per square foot)

Total Available   3.4 Acres

Title Commitment  Delivered to Buyer within ten (10) days of contract Effective Date

Survey    TBD

Feasibility Period  TBD

Closing    TBD

Disclosure   A copy of the attached Real Estate Agency Disclosure Form should be signed by the appropriate   
    individual and returned to Seller’s representative.  

Actual Sale Price under any proposed purchase contract is a function of the relationship of numerous characteristics including credit worthiness of buyer and other factors 
deemed important by the Seller.

This Quote Sheet does not constitute an offer.  Neither this document nor any oral discussions between the parties is intended to be a legally binding agreement, but merely 
expresses terms and conditions upon which the Landlord may be willing to enter into an agreement.  This Quote Sheet is subject to modification, prior sale or withdrawal without 
notice and neither party hereto shall be bound until definitive written agreements are executed by and delivered to all parties to the transaction.  The information provided herein 
is deemed reliable, however, no warranties or representations as to the accuracy are intended, whether expressed or implied.
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City Location Map

UV117 UV321

UV539

UV107

UV66

UV537

UV53

UV422

UV106
UV371

UV218

UV211

UV122

UV421

UV181

UV97

UV536

UV211

UV353

UV368

UV345

UV151

UV173

UV97

UV132 UV16

UV13

UV16

UV1604

UV1604

UV1604

UV1604

£¤281

£¤281

£¤87£¤90

£¤181

§̈¦10

§̈¦410

§̈¦410

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦37

§̈¦37

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

Castle Hills Windcrest

Selma

Converse
Leon

Valley Alamo
Heights

Terrell
Hills

Kirby

Helotes Universal
City

Devine

Live
Oak

Floresville

Cibolo

Schertz

New Braunfels

San Antonio

CBD

_̂

SUBJECTSUBJECT



SAN ANTONIO
R E O C

C. Michael Morse
Vice President, 
Brokerage Operations
Direct Line 210 524 1312
mmorse@reocsanantonio.com

210 524 4000

Area Location Map
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Aerial Map
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Zoning Map
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San Antonio Overview

EthnicityLargest U.S. Cities

1   New York

2   Los Angeles

3   Chicago

4   Houston

5   Philadelphia

6   Phoenix

7   San Antonio

8   San Diego

9   Dallas

10 San Jose

San Antonio-New Braunfels Metro Area
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1,711,703

2,142,508

2,511,792

2,748,963

2000 Census

2010 Census

2018 Estimate

2023 Projection

32.9

34.1

35.4

36.1

601,265

763,022

892,489

976,679

$51,426

$62,458

$80,162

$90,187

2000 Census

2010 Census

2018 Estimate

2023 Projection

$39,029

$50,146

$57,234

$63,405

$18,443

$22,135

$29,019

$32,533

Austin
80 miles

Dallas
280 miles

Houston
200 miles

Corpus 
Christi
145 miles

Laredo/
Nvo. Laredo 
150 miles

Mexico City
900 miles

San 
Antonio

Located in South Central Texas within Bexar County, San 
Antonio occupies approximately 504 square miles. Situated 
about 140 miles north of the Gulf of Mexico where the Gulf 
Coastal Plain and Texas Hill Country meet.

Major Industries

In Billions

$0 $5 $10 $15 $20 $25 $30

Manufacturing

Health Care & Bioscience

Finance

Real Estate & Construction

Military

Hospitality/Tourism

Major Industries

Finance

Real Estate & Construction

Military

Hospitality & Tourism

Health Care & Bioscience

Manufacturing  

$0 $5 $10 $15 $20 $25 $30

Sources: U.S. Census; ESRI 2014 Estimates; U.S. Census Bureau 2010, ESRI forecasts for 2018 & 2023; Fortune

Black Alone

American Indian Alone

Asian Alone

Some Other Race Alone

Two or More Races

White Alone

73.5%
7.1%

0.8%

12.1%
3.7%

2.6%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Non-Hispanic

44.1%

55.9%

Pacific Islander Alone

0.1%

1 Valero Energy 31

2 Tesoro Corp 90

3 USAA 100

4 iHeartMedia 426

Fortune 500 Companies
Rankings USSAT
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Demographics:  1-MileDemographic and Income Profile
22850-22898 Priest Rd, Elmendorf, Texas, 78112 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 29.18213

Longitude: -98.42470

Summary Census 2010 2018 2023
Population 1,126 1,223 1,300
Households 320 348 370
Families 257 278 295
Average Household Size 3.52 3.51 3.51
Owner Occupied Housing Units 277 295 317
Renter Occupied Housing Units 43 53 53
Median Age 31.8 32.4 32.8

Trends: 2018 - 2023 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.23% 1.65% 0.83%
Households 1.23% 1.62% 0.79%
Families 1.19% 1.58% 0.71%
Owner HHs 1.45% 2.09% 1.16%
Median Household Income 3.04% 2.23% 2.50%

2018           2023           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 56 16.1% 48 13.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 45 12.9% 40 10.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 39 11.2% 38 10.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 60 17.2% 62 16.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 84 24.1% 94 25.4%
$75,000 - $99,999 33 9.5% 41 11.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 20 5.7% 29 7.8%
$150,000 - $199,999 7 2.0% 11 3.0%
$200,000+ 5 1.4% 8 2.2%

Median Household Income $42,330 $49,177
Average Household Income $52,364 $61,329
Per Capita Income $15,264 $17,880

Census 2010           2018           2023           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 87 7.7% 92 7.5% 97 7.5%
5 - 9 107 9.5% 95 7.8% 94 7.2%
10 - 14 107 9.5% 108 8.8% 98 7.5%
15 - 19 125 11.1% 109 8.9% 105 8.1%
20 - 24 69 6.1% 104 8.5% 107 8.2%
25 - 34 105 9.3% 133 10.9% 182 14.0%
35 - 44 178 15.8% 158 12.9% 131 10.1%
45 - 54 166 14.7% 170 13.9% 177 13.6%
55 - 64 110 9.8% 144 11.8% 160 12.3%
65 - 74 48 4.3% 75 6.1% 104 8.0%
75 - 84 20 1.8% 28 2.3% 40 3.1%

85+ 5 0.4% 6 0.5% 7 0.5%
Census 2010           2018           2023           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 817 72.6% 867 70.9% 922 70.9%
Black Alone 26 2.3% 30 2.5% 33 2.5%
American Indian Alone 15 1.3% 16 1.3% 17 1.3%
Asian Alone 2 0.2% 3 0.2% 3 0.2%
Pacific Islander Alone 1 0.1% 1 0.1% 1 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 215 19.1% 249 20.4% 262 20.2%
Two or More Races 50 4.4% 57 4.7% 62 4.8%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 845 75.0% 961 78.6% 1,047 80.5%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2018 and 2023.

July 26, 2018

©2018 Esri Page 1 of 6
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Demographics:  3-MileDemographic and Income Profile
22850-22898 Priest Rd, Elmendorf, Texas, 78112 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 29.18213

Longitude: -98.42470

Summary Census 2010 2018 2023
Population 8,234 9,553 10,430
Households 2,479 2,877 3,136
Families 1,970 2,268 2,466
Average Household Size 3.32 3.32 3.33
Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,088 2,358 2,606
Renter Occupied Housing Units 391 519 530
Median Age 32.5 32.8 33.9

Trends: 2018 - 2023 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.77% 1.65% 0.83%
Households 1.74% 1.62% 0.79%
Families 1.69% 1.58% 0.71%
Owner HHs 2.02% 2.09% 1.16%
Median Household Income 1.58% 2.23% 2.50%

2018           2023           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 388 13.5% 330 10.5%
$15,000 - $24,999 314 10.9% 279 8.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 180 6.3% 171 5.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 363 12.6% 366 11.7%
$50,000 - $74,999 879 30.6% 969 30.9%
$75,000 - $99,999 401 13.9% 483 15.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 236 8.2% 364 11.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 68 2.4% 108 3.4%
$200,000+ 49 1.7% 66 2.1%

Median Household Income $53,430 $57,791
Average Household Income $60,605 $70,277
Per Capita Income $18,162 $21,024

Census 2010           2018           2023           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 658 8.0% 741 7.8% 788 7.6%
5 - 9 713 8.7% 719 7.5% 776 7.4%
10 - 14 741 9.0% 721 7.5% 761 7.3%
15 - 19 809 9.8% 712 7.5% 727 7.0%
20 - 24 516 6.3% 784 8.2% 724 6.9%
25 - 34 908 11.0% 1,347 14.1% 1,608 15.4%
35 - 44 1,185 14.4% 1,088 11.4% 1,140 10.9%
45 - 54 1,219 14.8% 1,247 13.1% 1,246 11.9%
55 - 64 856 10.4% 1,186 12.4% 1,288 12.3%
65 - 74 409 5.0% 697 7.3% 941 9.0%
75 - 84 183 2.2% 254 2.7% 356 3.4%

85+ 36 0.4% 57 0.6% 76 0.7%
Census 2010           2018           2023           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 6,333 76.9% 7,205 75.4% 7,860 75.4%
Black Alone 173 2.1% 213 2.2% 245 2.3%
American Indian Alone 75 0.9% 89 0.9% 97 0.9%
Asian Alone 28 0.3% 36 0.4% 43 0.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 5 0.1% 6 0.1% 6 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,335 16.2% 1,661 17.4% 1,797 17.2%
Two or More Races 284 3.4% 344 3.6% 382 3.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 6,014 73.0% 7,355 77.0% 8,249 79.1%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2018 and 2023.
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SAN ANTONIO
R E O C

C. Michael Morse
Vice President, 
Brokerage Operations
Direct Line 210 524 1312
mmorse@reocsanantonio.com

210 524 4000

Demographics:  5-MileDemographic and Income Profile
22850-22898 Priest Rd, Elmendorf, Texas, 78112 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 29.18213

Longitude: -98.42470

Summary Census 2010 2018 2023
Population 14,356 16,625 18,169
Households 4,377 5,065 5,522
Families 3,476 3,993 4,343
Average Household Size 3.28 3.28 3.29
Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,614 3,963 4,385
Renter Occupied Housing Units 763 1,103 1,137
Median Age 33.0 33.7 34.8

Trends: 2018 - 2023 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 1.79% 1.65% 0.83%
Households 1.74% 1.62% 0.79%
Families 1.69% 1.58% 0.71%
Owner HHs 2.04% 2.09% 1.16%
Median Household Income 1.63% 2.23% 2.50%

2018           2023           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 705 13.9% 616 11.2%
$15,000 - $24,999 573 11.3% 516 9.3%
$25,000 - $34,999 376 7.4% 363 6.6%
$35,000 - $49,999 660 13.0% 669 12.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 1,407 27.8% 1,554 28.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 657 13.0% 794 14.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 467 9.2% 693 12.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 126 2.5% 188 3.4%
$200,000+ 94 1.9% 128 2.3%

Median Household Income $52,398 $56,806
Average Household Income $60,672 $70,189
Per Capita Income $18,317 $21,150

Census 2010           2018           2023           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 1,132 7.9% 1,263 7.6% 1,340 7.4%
5 - 9 1,216 8.5% 1,238 7.4% 1,341 7.4%
10 - 14 1,306 9.1% 1,272 7.6% 1,366 7.5%
15 - 19 1,351 9.4% 1,197 7.2% 1,248 6.9%
20 - 24 904 6.3% 1,293 7.8% 1,190 6.5%
25 - 34 1,590 11.1% 2,304 13.9% 2,649 14.6%
35 - 44 2,000 13.9% 1,898 11.4% 2,061 11.3%
45 - 54 2,131 14.8% 2,165 13.0% 2,159 11.9%
55 - 64 1,520 10.6% 2,081 12.5% 2,252 12.4%
65 - 74 792 5.5% 1,328 8.0% 1,749 9.6%
75 - 84 342 2.4% 474 2.9% 663 3.6%

85+ 71 0.5% 115 0.7% 150 0.8%
Census 2010           2018           2023           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 11,322 78.9% 12,881 77.5% 14,072 77.5%
Black Alone 258 1.8% 318 1.9% 367 2.0%
American Indian Alone 139 1.0% 166 1.0% 180 1.0%
Asian Alone 52 0.4% 64 0.4% 78 0.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 7 0.0% 9 0.1% 9 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 2,144 14.9% 2,662 16.0% 2,878 15.8%
Two or More Races 433 3.0% 527 3.2% 585 3.2%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 10,665 74.3% 12,997 78.2% 14,582 80.3%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2018 and 2023.
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